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13：40-13：45   Opening remarks

Timetable and List of Chairs    November 1(Sat),2008

18:30

19:00

19:30

Symposium5
（S5)

Jiichiro Sasaki
Yusuke Tanigawara

Organizer

“Clinical
pharmacokinetics and
pharmacology of
anticancer agents:
towards the personalized
medicine”

“Perspective on clinical
drug-interactions in the
21st century
- preclinical, clinical and
regulatory aspects -　”

17:00

17:30

18:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

16:30

14:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

Oral Presentations

Luncheon
Seminar 7

（SEKISUI　MEDICAL Co., Ltd.）

12：20-13：20

Luncheon
Seminar9

Luncheon
Seminar8

[Eng]
01C11-1～01C11-5

01D10-1～01D10-4

11：00-12：00 11：00-12：00 Oral Presentations

[Eng]

10：48-11：36

Oral Presentations

Oral Presentations Oral Presentations Oral Presentations
01B09-1～01B09-5 01C09-1～01C09-5

01D10-5～01D11-3
01B11-1～01B11-5

Oral Presentations
01B10-1～01B10-5

190seat

01C10-1～01C10-5

[Eng]

Oral PresentationsOral Presentations

13：45-17：40

Forum 2008

（GenoMembrane, Inc.）

Closing address

“Future perspectives of
drug discovery based on
exploratory and
innovative technologies”

13：40-17：40

Young Scientists’
Symposium

12：20-13：20 12：20-13：20

（Nippon Becton Dickinson Company,LTD.）

230seat

Distinguished
Lecture 5

W. Douglas Figg 

11：20-12：10

10：00-11：00 10：00-11：00 10：00-10：48

9：00-10：00 9：00-10：009：00-10：00

01D09-1～01D09-5

Kumamoto City International Center Kumamoto Kotsu Center Hotel 
Kumamoto City Auditorium
(Sojo University Municipal Hall)

Room C
（Hall）

Room D
（６th Floor Hall）

Room Ｅ（Poster Room）
（conference room）

Room A
(Hall)

Kumamoto City Auditorium (Sojo University Municipal Hall)

Room B
（main conference room）

9：00-11：20

1500seat 250seat

Chairman

Shizuo Narimatsu

Chairman

Katsuhisa Inoue


